INTERVAL SHEET

WWCR: 108
Pasa 1 of 1 VDMR Well No: 1650
Date rec'd: 7/8/66 Sample Interval: from 0'to: 155'
PROP: Paul W. Yates Number of samples: 4
COMP: Sydnor P & W Co. Total Depth: 165"
COUNTY: Page (Verbena) Oil or Gas: Water: XExploratory:
From-To From-To From-To From-To
0o . 80 _ - -
80 _ 105 2 . -
105 _ 120 - " -
150 . 155

All intervals have both washed and unwashed samples



OWNER: Paul W. Yates VDMR: 1650
DRILLER: Sydnor Pump and Well Co., Inc. WWCR: 108
COUNTY: Page (Verbena) TOTAL DEPTH: 165'

Depth in feet

0-80

80-105

105-120
120-150

150-155

155-165

GEOLOGIC LOG

Limestone - tan, reddish-orange, pink, finely crystalline,
argillaceous, limonite pseudomorphs after pyrite; some
gray-blue, finely crystalline, slightly siliceous, oolitic
limestone, some white to tan, and gray, quartzitic
sandstone; yellow to tan clay; pyrite

Limestone - dark-gray, black, lighter gray mottled, finely
crystalline, slightly argillaceous

LB
No samples
Limestone - gray to medium light-gray, tan- to reddish-
orange, finely crystalline; some white, tan-stained,
medium-grained, quartzitic sandstone; some pink, white,
and tan chert

No samples

GEOLOGIC SUMMARY

Rock Unit Age

Conococheague Cambrian

Virginia Division of Mineral Resources
Warren J. Souder, Geologist
July 1966





